Plass
Klasse: Dame

Klasse: Jaeger

Navn

1 Waack-Moller, Sara

1 Bach, Sebastian
2 Hastrup, Mogens
3 Knudsen, Kasper
4 Rasmussen, Flemming
5 Kristensen, Kristian
6 Jensen, Jesper
7 Bugge, Mogens
8 Gottlieb, Jakob
9 Andersen, Jonas
10 Bggh, Jesper
11 Bach, Thomas
12 Sgrensen, Mattias
13 Andersen, Dirk
13 Frid, Simon
15 Bach, Claus
16 Asmussen, Magnus
17 Eriksen, Brian
18 Horn, Claus
18 Jgrgensen, Allan
20 Rasmussen, Rasmus
21 Jensen, Lars
21 Pedersen, Poul
23 Poulsen, Michael
24 Andersen, Claes
25 Falkenberg, Klaus
25 Poulsen, Jgrgen
27 Jgrgensen, Steffen
28 Gudmonsson, Agnar
29 Gissel, Thomas

Klubb

Na

Na
Na

Klasse

Dame

Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jaeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jaeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger

Serier

51-35-45-30-53-31

80-80-80-75-79-52
80-80-70-75-59-73
68-80-75-70-64-67
77-80-80-65-63-58
79-80-55-75-62-66
78-79-40-75-74-67
77-65-75-75-64-56
69-59-75-75-70-63
80-80-80-65-48-57
76-75-75-70-58-54
79-65-80-55-68-54
80-39-75-65-71-69
70-44-75-75-65-69
78-63-80-70-52-55
79-65-65-60-65-59
80-70-55-60-68-57
78-65-55-75-58-56
70-76-65-70-54-50
80-70-50-65-69-51
79-59-70-70-57-48
75-78-55-60-63-50
80-65-70-65-56-45
67-54-70-70-53-63
78-79-60-70-47-40
78-52-80-64-60-39
76-60-70-65-58-44
76-48-70-60-69 - 48
62-80-65-55-63-45
68-75-75-60-64-24

Sum

245

446
437
424
423
417
413
412
411
410
408
401
399
398
398
393
390
387
385
385
383
381
381
377
374
373
373
371
370
366



30 Jensen, Kim

31 Jacobsen, Uffe
32 Martin, Peter

33 Bastrup, Andreas
34 Hollingdal, Torben
35 Sgrensen, Palle
36 Nielsen, Sten

37 Brun, Kuno

37 Christensen, Erik
39 Baczek, Kacper
39 Plehn, Sebastian
39 Sgrensen, Jens

42 Johannesen, Knud Na
43 Christensen, Poul Erik
44 Sgrensen, Kasper Bak Na

44 Rgntved Jensen, Thomas

46 Sgsted, Allan

47 Carlsson, Knud NA
48 Kristensen, Morten

49 |versen, Carsten

50 Sge, leppe

51 Beuchert, Sgren Na
52 Alslev, Bo

52 Fredskild, Martin

54 Hansen, Finn

55 Sgrensen, Flemming

56 Nielsen, Gert

57 Nielsen, Max

57 Brglling, Gert

59 Hansen, Christian

60 Andersen, Ken

61 Winther, Carsten Na
62 Larsen, Lars

Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jaeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jaeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger
Jeeger

78-74-50-60-48-54
64 -58-75-70-47 -47
67-69-65-59-59-41
79-55-75-60-35-50
76-46-70-60-54-47
67-75-70-80-15-45
79-75-45-70-38-41
77-74-45-55-63-31
68-75-55-60-58-29
57-27-75-65-67-52
68 -46-65-65-57-42
68-67-75-30-42-61
72-75-30-55-53-50
74 -80-60-60-24-30
68-65-75-45-55-19
62-59-40-40-53-73
77-53-50-65-43-33
58-55-60-55-28-60
66-63-25-80-34-46
75-18-65-70-54-31
64 -41-75-45-39-47
27-45-55-55-69-56
79-47-50-53-34-42
58-65-65-60-0-57
65-60-40-45-33-45
62-50-45-45-26-53
61-55-35-60-43-26
70-64-15-50-56-22
79-19-50-50-37-42
73-42-45-40-43-32
45-69-55-25-61-10
57-38-55-45-33-34
52-56-50-15-54-29

364
361
360
354
353
352
348
345
345
343
343
343
335
328
327
327
321
316
314
313
311
307
305
305
288
281
280
277
277
275
265
262
256



Klasse: Mester

Klasse: SuperVeter

Klasse: Uk

Klasse: Veteran

63 Nielsen, Peter

64 Jensen, Uffe Na
65 Gjellerup, Peter

66 Sgsted, Flemming

67 Carlsson, Lena NA
68 Laursen, Morten

1 Petersen, Frederik

2 Thggersen, Dennis

3 Ravn, Christian

4 Sgrensen, Erik

5 Petersen, Claus

6 Brorson, Johnny Na
7 Christensen, Poul Na
8 Agergaard, Torben

1 Strgm, Mikael

2 petersen, kjeld

3 Filt, Steffen

4 Nordstrgm, Mikael
5 Jakobsen, Ove

6 Jensen, Lars

7 Skov, Ejlif

8 Christensen, Jan

9 Pedersen, Hans

1 Lassen, Kristian
2 Rasmussen, Marianne
3 Hansen, Kai

1 Nielsen, jan
2 Hansen, Henning
3 Hollaender, Dennis

Jeeger 55-58-30-45-29-32
Jaeger 57-49-65-40-20-13
Jeger 59-48-65-35-5-15
Jeeger 43-65-25-45-34-14
Jeger 64-16-35-50-42-0
Jeeger 45-42-20-5-20-27

Mester 73-80-80-80-74-79
Mester 77-79-75-70-75-74
Mester 77-80-80-65-65-78
Mester 74-80-75-75-65-58
Mester 70-80-80-55-63-74
Mester 80-75-75-75-52-57
Mester 57-80-70-70-44-57
Mester 64-35-20-30-8-57

SuperVeter80-80-70-75-55-60
SuperVeter79-60-75-70-61-52
SuperVeter63 -55-80-80-62-52
SuperVeter80-70-80-40-68-32
SuperVeter48 - 68 -70-60-59 - 63
SuperVeter66 - 78 -75-60-65-10
SuperVeter68 -72-75-60-43 - 25
SuperVeter77 -78-65-50-47-20
SuperVeter74-47 -45-65-30-47

Uk 80-70-75-80-75-78
Uk 79-80-70-80-32-58
Uk 70-80-75-40-58-25

Veteran 77-80-80-80-53-54
Veteran 79-70-80-60-80-51
Veteran 79-69-70-60-60-74

249
244
227
226
207
159

466
450
445
427
422
414
378
214

420
397
392
370
368
354
343
337
308

458
399
348

424
420
412



4 Poulsen, Kurt

4 Christensen, Jette

6 Lauersen, Brian

7 Knudsen, Allan

8 Guldbak, Tage

9 Knudsen, Per
10 Jensen, Tommy
11 Glavind, Peter
12 Glavind, Anders
13 Larsen, Bjarne

Na

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

77-70-75-55-53-68
74-70-80-65-53-56
79-75-70-55-60-47
64 -55-65-50-63-47
79-55-40-40-80-36
80-75-60-35-39-37
65-58-45-50-35-40
45-63-50-55-41-35
58-19-45-60-22-23
67-59-50-40-0-0

398
398
386
344
330
326
293
289
227
216



